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Tuesday   19:30 Lanes 1 - 12Bwlngcntrm De Zoete Inval
Team Standings

Points Points Scratch Pins + High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost Pins HDCP Game Sers

1 3 Lucky Spare 37 13 8406 9087 662 1857
2 7 Het SOP Team 35 15 8076 9333 637 1787
3 10 Keijser en Drieman Makelaars 35 15 7679 9032 659 1722
4 2 De Kennemers 1 30 20 8111 9254 632 1739
5 11 T.E.T. 29 21 7201 9172 586 1615
6 1 HWTS 26 24 8340 9138 710 1906
7 6 Centragas v Galen 2 25 25 8221 9391 650 1760
8 8 De B-tjes 23 27 7847 9287 691 2028
9 4 Joined Strike Fi 21 29 6591 8784 596 1589

10 5 HVB Support 2 18 32 7276 8992 597 1666
11 9 Olpha International 8 42 6129 8838 490 1365
12 12 Bye 13 37 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 De Kennemers 1 559 620 618 1797 7 <---> Joined Strike Fi 624 546 592 1762 3
3-4 HWTS 594 670 637 1901 8 <---> HVB Support 2 650 576 622 1848 2
5-6 Keijser en Drieman M 604 587 611 1802 10 <---> Bye 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 T.E.T. 656 678 608 1942 6 <---> De B-tjes 551 628 685 1864 4

9-10 Olpha International 598 609 644 1851 2 <---> Het SOP Team 601 672 632 1905 8
11-12 Centragas v Galen 2 679 562 624 1865 5 <---> Lucky Spare 572 571 631 1774 5

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Wk28  23/04   9-  5   3-  8   7-  4  10-  6  11-  1  12-  2
Wk29  30/04   3- 11   2- 10   6-  8   5-  7   4- 12   1-  9

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

604 HWTS 1703 HWTS 685 De B-tjes 1942 T.E.T.
602 Centragas v Galen 2 1656 Het SOP Team 679 Centragas v Galen 2 1905 Het SOP Team
594 De B-tjes 1639 Lucky Spare 678 T.E.T. 1901 HWTS

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 278 Anne Krol 671 Ruud Bossen 283 Anne Krol 761 Pieter Bruijn de

255 Raimon Besten den 671 Anne Krol 264 Pieter Bruijn de 686 Tom Jansen
243 Ruud Bossen 659 Pieter Bruijn de 258 Raimon Besten den 686 Ruud Bossen

686 Anne Krol

Women 234 Danielle Brasser 537 Sabine Westerveld 263 Danielle Brasser 629 Trudy Mooij
203 Sabine Westerveld 526 Danielle Brasser 222 Sabine Westerveld 627 Elles Willemsen
170 Anita Buur 486 Elles Willemsen 219 Marijke Wijers 613 Danielle Brasser
170 Elles Willemsen 219 Trudy Mooij

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

710 HWTS 2028 De B-tjes 766 HWTS 2117 HWTS
691 De B-tjes 1906 HWTS 743 Centragas v Galen 2 2091 De B-tjes
662 Lucky Spare 1857 Lucky Spare 737 De Kennemers 1 2075 Het SOP Team

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Michel Hendriks 749 Michel Hendriks 315 Michel Hendriks 794 Michel Hendriks

280 Martin Been 715 Fong Lau 299 Martin Been 761 Pieter Bruijn de
276 Raimon Besten den 692 Tom Jansen 285 Jan Roest vd 746 Tom Jansen

Women 253 Claudia Greef de 601 Claudia Greef de 276 Claudia Greef de 694 Trudy Mooij
235 Anita Buur 565 Anita Buur 272 Anita Buur 691 Elles Willemsen
203 Elles Willemsen 541 Elles Willemsen 255 Trudy Mooij 682 Anita Buur
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Tuesday   19:30 Lanes 1 - 12Bwlngcntrm De Zoete Inval
Team Rosters

1 - HWTS
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Michel Hendriks 194 12 9939 51 300 749 0 0
2 Paul Wolters 157 42 7102 45 213 523 159 179 179 517 646
3 Martin Been 188 17 12464 66 280 686 0 0
4 Jan Das 109 80 2303 21 179 410 0 0
5 Henk Wijker 170 32 512 3 185 512 0 0
6 Raul Manalo 195 12 2932 15 257 633 174 217 183 574 607
7 Zaldy Manalo 178 25 535 3 211 535 0 0
8 Louis Hendriks 196 11 3534 18 235 631 195 208 209 612 648
9 Jeroen Pruim 191 15 2873 15 244 612 0 0

2 - De Kennemers 1
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Rene Duijn 179 24 10795 60 241 609 170 159 173 502 574
2 Ko Groot 172 30 11901 69 225 575 146 185 208 539 629
3 Vincent Walgien 179 24 5399 30 224 578 0 0
4 Sabine Westerveld 186 19 8381 45 246 648 170 203 164 537 594
5 Hans Kuiper 188 17 3392 18 245 648 0 0
6 Ronald Vos de 169 32 3050 18 211 544 0 0

3 - Lucky Spare
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Niels Romijn 189 16 9671 51 266 638 176 156 172 504 552
2 Claudia Greef de 181 23 9248 51 253 601 0 0
3 Fong Lau 203 5 14062 69 267 715 226 195 237 658 673
4 John Hoogeland 181 23 8725 48 234 611 0 0
5 Peter Schaafstra 176 27 2644 15 268 598 125 175 177 477 549
6 Ron Timmerman 161 39 484 3 185 484 0 0

4 - Joined Strike Fi
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Marijke Wijers 135 60 4880 36 168 460 129 132 159 420 600
2 Kevin Hesseling 133 61 9605 72 198 457 116 128 137 381 564
3 Raimon Besten den 205 4 11730 57 276 672 255 162 172 589 598
4 Christa Leibbrand 112 78 4721 42 168 421 0 0
5 Hans Looij van 164 36 1970 12 193 520 0 0
6 Ben Looij van 169 32 1016 6 193 545 0 0
7 Philip Rijn van 151 47 2274 15 210 517 0 0

5 - HVB Support 2
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Peter Tielman 142 54 11553 81 188 502 162 125 165 452 614
2 Lex Arkel van 161 39 12149 75 200 545 145 143 172 460 574
3 John Bank 179 24 13425 75 245 674 226 191 168 585 660
4 Monique Arkel van 177 26 2132 12 211 596 0 0
5 Marga Oudhoff bk130 64 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Tuesday   19:30 Lanes 1 - 12Bwlngcntrm De Zoete Inval
6 - Centragas v Galen 2

High High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Patrick Dammers 177 26 14389 81 235 590 179 181 183 543 621
2 Jan Roest vd 167 34 13070 78 254 579 186 131 151 468 567
3 Gerhard Willemsen 188 17 14695 78 244 658 237 173 213 623 677
4 Joeri Roest vd bk183 21 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 - Het SOP Team
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Pieter Bruijn de 169 32 13754 81 230 659 208 221 230 659 761
2 Olaf Houten van 166 35 12485 75 231 579 143 155 140 438 540
3 Stephan Assendelft 191 15 14925 78 258 665 167 213 179 559 604
4 Bart Saase van 185 20 1112 6 235 613 0 0

8 - De B-tjes
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Nikki Berg vd 144 52 3027 21 166 480 0 0
2 Ronald Brouwer 215 0 7961 37 277 740 0 0
3 Linda Brouwer 126 67 3803 30 166 419 0 0
4 Terry Hoonhout 227 0 681 3 257 681 0 0
5 Anne Krol 205 4 6564 32 278 684 202 191 278 671 686
6 Danielle Brasser 173 29 7106 41 234 553 135 234 157 526 613
7 Ronald Vries de 138 57 5532 40 179 485 123 112 159 394 565
8 Michelle Vries de 106 83 4164 39 143 365 0 0

9 - Olpha International
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Renske Halsema 114 76 8953 78 163 418 86 123 113 322 550
2 Henk Visser 134 60 10462 78 178 455 178 117 139 434 617
3 Lennaert Halsema 156 43 12642 81 235 566 153 188 211 552 684
4 Miranda Alders 159 40 478 3 168 478 0 0

10 - Keijser en Drieman Makelaars
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Anita Buur 163 37 10786 66 235 565 170 167 126 463 574
2 Monique Burggraaf 162 38 3584 22 246 373 0 0
3 Harrie Buur 168 33 12646 75 233 597 147 131 168 446 542
4 Ruud Bossen 205 4 6164 30 268 671 213 215 243 671 686
5 Connie Heeremans 146 51 2933 20 196 472 0 0
6 Co Dissel bk162 38 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 - T.E.T.
High High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Trudy Mooij 119 72 7856 66 176 457 145 146 119 410 629
2 Elles Willemsen 151 47 10913 72 203 541 148 168 170 486 627
3 Tom Jansen 190 16 13705 72 256 692 227 228 183 638 686
4 Peter Peet vd 183 21 2755 15 218 608 0 0
5 Carel Glimmerveen 157 42 1895 12 224 496 0 0
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12 - Bye

High High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Speler Een bk115 76 0 0 0 0 i153 i153 i153 459 687
2 Speler Twee bk115 76 0 0 0 0 i159 i159 i159 477 705
3 Speler Drie bk115 76 0 0 0 0 i193 i193 i193 579 807
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Tuesday   19:30 Lanes 1 - 12Bwlngcntrm De Zoete Inval
Average List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Terry Hoonhout 681 3 227 257 681 0
Ronald Brouwer 7961 37 215 277 740 0
Raimon Besten den 11730 57 205 276 672 255 162 172 589
Ruud Bossen 6164 30 205 268 671 213 215 243 671
Anne Krol 6564 32 205 278 684 202 191 278 671
Fong Lau 14062 69 203 267 715 226 195 237 658
Louis Hendriks 3534 18 196 235 631 195 208 209 612
Raul Manalo 2932 15 195 257 633 174 217 183 574
Michel Hendriks 9939 51 194 300 749 0
Jeroen Pruim 2873 15 191 244 612 0
Stephan Assendelft 14925 78 191 258 665 167 213 179 559
Tom Jansen 13705 72 190 256 692 227 228 183 638
Niels Romijn 9671 51 189 266 638 176 156 172 504
Martin Been 12464 66 188 280 686 0
Hans Kuiper 3392 18 188 245 648 0
Gerhard Willemsen 14695 78 188 244 658 237 173 213 623
Bart Saase van 1112 6 185 235 613 0
Peter Peet vd 2755 15 183 218 608 0
John Hoogeland 8725 48 181 234 611 0
Vincent Walgien 5399 30 179 224 578 0
Rene Duijn 10795 60 179 241 609 170 159 173 502
John Bank 13425 75 179 245 674 226 191 168 585
Zaldy Manalo 535 3 178 211 535 0
Patrick Dammers 14389 81 177 235 590 179 181 183 543
Peter Schaafstra 2644 15 176 268 598 125 175 177 477
Ko Groot 11901 69 172 225 575 146 185 208 539
Henk Wijker 512 3 170 185 512 0
Pieter Bruijn de 13754 81 169 230 659 208 221 230 659
Ronald Vos de 3050 18 169 211 544 0
Ben Looij van 1016 6 169 193 545 0
Harrie Buur 12646 75 168 233 597 147 131 168 446
Jan Roest vd 13070 78 167 254 579 186 131 151 468
Olaf Houten van 12485 75 166 231 579 143 155 140 438
Hans Looij van 1970 12 164 193 520 0
Lex Arkel van 12149 75 161 200 545 145 143 172 460
Ron Timmerman 484 3 161 185 484 0
Carel Glimmerveen 1895 12 157 224 496 0
Paul Wolters 7102 45 157 213 523 159 179 179 517
Lennaert Halsema 12642 81 156 235 566 153 188 211 552
Philip Rijn van 2274 15 151 210 517 0
Peter Tielman 11553 81 142 188 502 162 125 165 452
Ronald Vries de 5532 40 138 179 485 123 112 159 394
Henk Visser 10462 78 134 178 455 178 117 139 434
Kevin Hesseling 9605 72 133 198 457 116 128 137 381
Jan Das 2303 21 109 179 410 0
Speler Een 0 0 bk115 0 0 i153 i153 i153 459
Speler Twee 0 0 bk115 0 0 i159 i159 i159 477
Speler Drie 0 0 bk115 0 0 i193 i193 i193 579
Speler Vier 0 0 0 0 0 0
Speler Vijf 0 0 0 0 0 0
Speler Zes 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joeri Roest vd 0 0 bk183 0 0 0
Co Dissel 0 0 bk162 0 0 0
Ton Kassing 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dinsdag Speler 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dinsdag Speler 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dinsdag Speler 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jurgen Blum 0 0 bk226 0 0 0
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Tuesday   19:30 Lanes 1 - 12Bwlngcntrm De Zoete Inval
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Sabine Westerveld 8381 45 186 246 648 170 203 164 537
Claudia Greef de 9248 51 181 253 601 0
Monique Arkel van 2132 12 177 211 596 0
Danielle Brasser 7106 41 173 234 553 135 234 157 526
Anita Buur 10786 66 163 235 565 170 167 126 463
Monique Burggraaf 3584 22 162 246 373 0
Miranda Alders 478 3 159 168 478 0
Elles Willemsen 10913 72 151 203 541 148 168 170 486
Connie Heeremans 2933 20 146 196 472 0
Nikki Berg vd 3027 21 144 166 480 0
Marijke Wijers 4880 36 135 168 460 129 132 159 420
Linda Brouwer 3803 30 126 166 419 0
Trudy Mooij 7856 66 119 176 457 145 146 119 410
Renske Halsema 8953 78 114 163 418 86 123 113 322
Christa Leibbrand 4721 42 112 168 421 0
Michelle Vries de 4164 39 106 143 365 0
Marga Oudhoff 0 0 bk130 0 0 0
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